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May 7, 1917.

ebe FE. Parker, Supt.,
#ve Civilized Trites Schools,

Vuskogee, Okla.

Deay Hir:

I enclose herewith the o¢il and gms

190286 made in favor of the Josnns Cil Compeny

Touiz Hanerd, & pupil

= S - 2 Tay
end propeYiy =i eried by Liou
v S e [T S T Stk S

of this school.

Superintendent.
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Aepartment of the Interior .
5 Huited States FJudian Service

s B Tocal Field Renrroentatine
Fine Winilzed Tribes

s A N1 = et P 2 Em
Okmulgee, Okla., April 28, 1917.
L) Y =T=2 TrnA3an Salme ]
ul't. Carlisls Indian Cnoel,
Tapldala o
._.“.L'-I_¢31_., =
Desr i
v, C. Y. Audd, agent for the Joanna Oil
A o . L3 - af Mala Al s ey "
LoOmpan;: & a oOrsaLlion 0 ilulsa, ‘kIlahon %, Ieéquesis me o
forward the clesed oil and gas lease to you to have _cuis

Thig is a resular entzl form lesse en blank issued
oy the Department for that purpese znd runs for & psriod
of ten vears or as much longer a3 01l or gzs is four in
paying gquantities. They are paying a bonus o ©53C,00C
for th 23420 cash to be paid Louis when he ex-
ezutes and draft for $400,00 payable Lo W. .
aker, , 0 be pald Louis when szid lsase is &ap-
proved by ths Secratary of the Ipterior. This l=zase will
have 1o aubmitted to the Superintendent at skorae
24 o i+ - by 2 11 =2 the for
v - - - - - b b b - - - - bt ol o -
e . o - &+ 1 B L + - T = - e wr Ao
50 Dl &t Washingion to oprove he
goratary of the Interior.
1 zsongider this & good price to vy Eor sh
lsase W wOr ] scme have raceived in the sa
vieinlty and 2P it 106 &1l 4% is worth when it
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to the Superintendent’'s office at Muskcgee the 0il In-
/ spector will raise t

be werth. If Louis 2

price please have him

affldavit and you please execute the bonus affidavit at

the bottom and have leases acknowledged before a Notary

or someonz authorized to aduminister an cdsh and return

convenisnce.

Trusting this will meet with vour arproval and

thanking you inadvance, I remain,

s aramt Fay T oUTMIT e
AE2DSCTIUNLLY Yyours,

Louis Kanard page 32.

Selected documents from Louis Karnard Student File — 3



June 1, 1917.

Hre Re De Hanawalt, Secy.,
The Joanna 0il Co.,

Tulsa, Okls.

Dear Sir:

The receipt is sclmowledged of your letter
of May 16, 1917, in which you refer to a bonus
affadavit executed before me on May 5, 1917, by Louis
Kanardlto the Josnna 01l Co., and request me to ;;:Eﬁte
g certain affadavit concerning the matter.

In résponse you are advised that I do not
feel that I should be asked to make the affﬁhavit in
guestion at least without the lease pepers before me
for identification. On or about Hay 5, 1917, Louis
Lansyd did execute & bonus affadavit on his lease to
the Josnna 0il Compenye. I csnnot, of course, swear
that it is the lease in question because our records
here do not show the land covered by the lesse.

If you care %o send me the papers in guestion

I will be glad to make the "BEEifBvit,

Very truly yours,

JFIR Superint endent.
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THE JOANNA O1L CoO.

Tonsa, OKLAHOMA e 5 s
May 16, 1917

Mr, John Francis, Jr.,
c/o Carlisle University,

Carlisle, Pa,

lease given by Lewis Kanard to the Joanna 0il Company; Be-

v

fore filing this lease with the Depariment our attorney re-
quests an affidavit from you to the effect that you si
the affidavit on this date - also stating your position
with the Governmesnt.

Will you be so kind as to make such an affidavit
properly execute same and return it to us at your earliest
convenience, and greatly oblige,

Yours wvery truly,
JOANHA OIL COMPANY

By A ;
i R 2z S
=7
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STk Aade ]

TO O1L &« SOEES

T 6.5 LES

QL ASEBIGNEES: /

Section 39 a of the reculatioms of April 20, 100 rrovide¥ as follows:

"is leasc or ony interest chercin by working or drillin; contract
or otherwisg, or the use of such lease, shall Le sub 1let, cssimed or
transferred, directly or indircctly, *uuhout she consent of the Sec—

Secretary of the

Intor=

retary of the Intericr;

and if a2t axny time tho

ior is sotisfiuvd that tho provisions of
regulations heretofore or that may be hercafter prescribed have
vislated, he rescrves suthority to terninate the leasc in the menner
therein provided, aad the lessor shall then Ye cubitled to Bake im-
mediate possessicn of the land,®

any lcase, or that any of the
goreless)

& sinmilar provieion is contained in all Departmental oil and ges mining
leuses, and as there scens to be a growins tendency on the part of prospective
lease scvmers to immediately take wosscssion of a lease for the purpesc of be-

simninge operations immediatily after the cxecution of an assitmnent end beforc
Departmental approval therenf, propesed assiznces are ceuticned 2 all cascs

to Tear in nind thet this nction is a clear violation of the ters of the lease

and the regulations of the Department to which 1t is sulject.

It sIne enses vhich have herchofore Leen brousht o the attention of this
officc, prosrechive ovmers of leases have subnitted vericus recsons, iancluding
unfoniliarity with the rooulsticns. aeccssity fur early porations, ote., und
have asked, netwithstanding their visletiza of the terms of the lease, that the
& arproved cad oie 1itle thereby perfoctsd,

~

Further cunrlisations arise vwacre proyoscl eassinces ray the holder of
leese the comsideration oo cced upon pricr to the approvel of the assi.mment.
lecses, in nany cases, n: & declined to take any f‘urther interest in
matter, or furnish royorts eor papers reéouired Ly wie Dopertnient o
casizmont in rroper shaye for approval,

place

In all eescs vhere the land involved showld be
.Jh{.rc Lhe oL S'l".Ct.lV&. leose owacr dcﬁurcs t\, onerabe th(. mum...c
date, Lpon ricoirt Of posice to that ¢ cffoct, I shall o glad %o
ca3uS cerly and espcCiil ctiengion, bo the ond that su{ch assi ;ll.;_.'lto pay he
&p "TCved with the leasi vossitle dolay, out prorosed essicaess sauli in nd
casc avterpt to take ssion of tae land until tno &ssi mment of lea

coverin; the s anpproved.

opcrated immediately, or
“‘t*, an c..rlx

Farthermore, under the cipress tems of the lcases themselves, I sec no
other alternative, if this pracvic. 1= ropected, than to make an adversc raicom
meacaticn on the assi u.,nt, end stuch viclzbion of the leasc contrachs wuall
alse meke the loascs theusclves subject o conccllution,

in ::thc;r ':.-\.ri.s, parchaescrs nct vey for ncr teke possus-

L nncrt unbil

acked amen and aow

2 - 7 . J i
Sinccrely yours, Towrng LAV e
OFFICE OF SUSERINTENTINT i '
R T o CIVILICED TRIILS, (il 57, DaRRER

Sureriatondeat for the
#ive Civilized Tribes. .
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Decanber 10, 1917.

lre Louls E@gggg,
R #3 Fo% 3

Okmulzee, Cklancma,
Dear Leuiaie

-

Replying %e your lstiar asking 1T the sum of
%00, lease monsy, waa sver pald te me for ¥eu, I have
te advise that I nave net received any such sum of money
for you. If ycu tuink tncre i3 inls amount due you on a
lease, I would advise you o 323 your feraer miardian
abeut 1t and AT necéssary see alsge ¥r. Yarrer, your
guperintendent,

I enclese a check fer §91.99 from veur
acecunt, the check made payable to yruy aslstaep Louige,
in accordance with your wishes. fou can silgn the
cheek and return it te me and I will have it placed
to her c¢redlt in dank,

Very truly yours

Superintendent
HRAD=-INC .
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she may have all to her
priviledge,

Only I want to know if
the money on the oil
lease [illegible]
[illegible] laid. There, it
was $400.00 if so I will
be glad to know, or if
you can send it to me.

Because it is too much
money for me to let go.

And you may not do
it, so if the case is.
remain it for school
purpose.

Kindly, answer soon
Yours truly

Louis Kanard

P.O. Okmulgee,
Oklahoma
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